Single Markets

Economic Integration in Europe and the
United States

Michelle P. Egan

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

List of Tables
List of Abbreviations

1.
2.
3.

4
5
6.
7
8

States, Democracies, and Single Markets
Foundational Politics

Market Dynamics and Integration: The Intersection of Law,
Politics, and Markets

. Interstate Commerce and Free Movement of Goods

. Capital Flows and Financial Markets

Free Movement of Services: Transportation and Economic Services

. Labor Mobility and the Free Movement of Professionals

. Conclusion

Appendix
Bibliography
Index

xi
xiii

25

55

78
118
159
195
229
253

257
309



