## **Single Markets**

Economic Integration in Europe and the United States

Michelle P. Egan



## **Contents**

List of Tables	xi
List of Abbreviations	xiii
1. States, Democracies, and Single Markets	1
2. Foundational Politics	25
3. Market Dynamics and Integration: The Intersection of Law, Politics, and Markets	55
4. Interstate Commerce and Free Movement of Goods	78
5. Capital Flows and Financial Markets	118
6. Free Movement of Services: Transportation and Economic Services	159
7. Labor Mobility and the Free Movement of Professionals	195
8. Conclusion	229
Appendix	253
Bibliography	257
Indov	309